NEWC

ENTERPRISES, INC.

MODEL: LCD-1

HOT LIQUID COFFEE
DISPENSING UNIT

“FRESH COFFEE AT THE
TOUCH OF A BUTTON”

SPARE PARTS CATALOG



LCD-1
HOT LIQUID COFFEE DISPENSING MACHINE

13-Jun-19 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867
www.newcocoffee.com



LCD-1
HOT LIQUID COFFEE DISPENSING MACHINE

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Door Assembly Pages 4 - 5
Pump Assembly Page 6
Tube Assemblies, BIB & Others Page 7
Valve Assembly Page 8
Tank Assembly Pages 9 - 12

Miscellaneous Components Pages 13 - 18

13-Jun-19 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 3
www.newcocoffee.com



LCD-1
HOT LIQUID COFFEE DISPENSING MACHINE

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM

Door Assembly

121298-BPC Door Assembly, LCD-1 BPC 1 EA.
A
100192 | Y Rivet, Pop SS 1 EA.
!

102333 » Screw, 6-32 x 3/8” Combo Head Self Tapping SS 1 EA.
105043-B zé @ Screw, 6-32 x 3/8” With Washer PPHMS Black 1 EA.

. o
111668 @ﬂf Nut, 6-32 Acorn Locking S5 1 EA.
120350 Membrane Switch, 7 Button LCD 1 EA.

-
Hinge, Door Black
- e ’
1212978 [Replaces 121297 Door Hinge SS] 1 EA.
121301 Magnet, Door 1 EA.
13-Jun-19 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 4

www.newcocoffee.com



LCD-1
HOT LIQUID COFFEE DISPENSING MACHINE

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM

Door Assembly - Continued

121302 Bumper, Clear 11/32” x 5/64” 1 EA.

121308 Bracket, Display Board LCD-1 1 EA.
121318-BPC . Panel, Door With Lock BPC LCD-1 1 EA.
e/
G
121320 A Label, Hot Coffee LCD-1 1 EA.
121321 Label, Switch Hot Coffee LCD-1 1 EA.

4 Board Assembly, Display LCD-1
121402 M [Recommended Stocking Part] 1 EA.

201265 %‘ PlUg, DD .750” x .625” Plastic Black 1 EA.

13-Jun-19 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 5
www.newcocoffee.com



HOT LIQUID COFFEE DISPENSING MACHINE

LCD-1

ITEM # IMAGE

Pump Assembly

DESCRIPTION

UM

104155 /¢< Pump Head Assembly, LCD-2 EA.
120493 [Rgz’nf#wzr?dggﬁcﬁﬁg%grt] EA.
122066 x% Fitting, Barb 1.44” Large Tail LCD EA.
122067 Fitting, Barb 1.049” Small Tail LCD EA.
120428 ’v Mounting Bracket, Pump LCD-2 EA.
121404 Spring, 5.5” Peri Pump LCD EA.
121406 Spring, 4.0” Peri Pump LCD EA.
500024 QY Screw, 2.6 mm x 5.0 mm FHMS SS EA.
13-Jun-19 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867

www.newcocoffee.com




LCD-1
HOT LIQUID COFFEE DISPENSING MACHINE

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM

Tube Assemblies, BIB & Others

120422 l‘f—\, Tube Assembly, BIB 12.00” 1 EA.
107117 Connector, Scholle 1910L 1 EA.
120383 , Silicone Tubing, Grey 1/4 x 1/2 x 12.00” [111240] 1 EA.
120683 Clamp, SNP6-10C2 Black [Small] 1 EA.
120864 Clamp, SNP8-10C2 Black [Large] 1 EA.
205189 ! Elbow, 1/4 x 1/4 Trimmed 1 EA.
111816 | Tube, Silicone 3/8” x 1/2" x 1.5” [102544] 1 EA.
121315 : L Tubing, SS .312 x .020 x 1.00” [100966]
13-Jun-19 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 7

www.newcocoffee.com



HOT LIQUID COFFEE DISPENSING MACHINE

LCD-1

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION
Valve Assembly
100177 ’3::““3? = 1 Elbow, Male 1/4F x 1/8P EA.
101377 Fitting, Solenoid 1/8P EA.
s e 3 Valve, Solenoid .50 Restrictor N&GA
201175 | [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
202103 E——— Strainer/Flow Control Body With Caps, Only EA.
g
110114 y Flow Control Screen, PDS EA.
. B =)
790019 Nylon Gasket, Flow Control EA.
i
706452 Label, Arrow Check Valve EA.
B
13-Jun-19 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867

www.newcocoffee.com




LCD-1
HOT LIQUID COFFEE DISPENSING MACHINE

ITEM #

Tank Assembly

IMAGE DESCRIPTION

UM

120688 Tank Assembly, 1600W LCD-1 1 EA.

100003 Snap On Bushing 3/4" Plastic 1 EA.

100054 1 L » Lock Washer, #8 SS 1 EA.

100061 0 0 Nut, 8-32 Hex SS 1 EA.

100284 Tie, Plastic 5 3/4" 1 EA.

103579 Plug Tank, MOO 1 EA.
B

111634 \‘)’% ”F)}‘t‘ Hose Clamp, .459ID 1 EA.
B

111635 \‘)’% ”F)}‘t‘ Hose Clamp, .574ID 1 EA.

13-Jun-19 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867

www.newcocoffee.com




LCD-1
HOT LIQUID COFFEE DISPENSING MACHINE

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM

Tank Assembly - Continued

120533 Silicone Tubing, 1/4" x 1/2" x 16.00” [781871] 1 EA.
120577 ; Silicone Tubing, 5/16” x 7/16” x 20.00” [120576] 1 EA.
120584 ; Silicone Tubing, 5/16” x 7/16” x 12.00” [120576] 1 EA.

120898 Tank Only, Insulated LCD-1 1 EA.
120899 F Tank Lid Assembly, 1600W LCD-1 1 EA.
100269 /yw\?ﬁ Bracket, Hi-Limit Thermostat 1 EA.
101938 Silicone Grommet, .359” ID x .875” OD 1 EA.
500398 — Probe Assembly, 1.818” With Bushing 1 EA.
13-Jun-19 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 10

www.newcocoffee.com



LCD-1
HOT LIQUID COFFEE DISPENSING MACHINE

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM

Tank Assembly - Continued

/
/
=y | Hi Limit Thermostat, Vertical Tabs 221F 25A
111593 \ h’ [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
120927 Tank Lid Only, Punched LCD-1 EA.
Element Tank, 1650W 120V LCD-1
120928-10 "gm [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
Element Hardware Kit
121694 NA [2 ea. Washers & Nuts] EA.
Temperature Probe, Dual 7.312”
ier ﬁ [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
400001 Bt //\) Washer, SS Element [120928-10] EA.
500038 Silicone Grommet, No Slit .060 EA.
500350 Silicone Grommet, Probe EA.
13-Jun-19 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 11

www.newcocoffee.com




HOT LIQUID COFFEE DISPENSING MACHINE

LCD-1

ITEM # IMAGE

Tank Assembly - Continued

DESCRIPTION

UM

120929 Tank Gasket Only, LCD-1 EA.
121336 Mounting Bracket, Tank LCD-1 EA.
121342 Label, 4 Pcs. Tank LCD-1 C/HW/W/D EA.
121348 Silicone Tube Right Angle 7” [121347] EA.
L/ A
411039 >4 f;‘\\ Hose Clamp, .510ID EA.
Muller Valve, 110V
123111 [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
13-Jun-19 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 12

www.newcocoffee.com




HOT LIQUID COFFEE DISPENSING MACHINE

LCD-1

ITEM #

Miscellaneous Components

IMAGE

DESCRIPTION

UM

100003 Snap On Bushing, 3/4" Plastic EA.
100054 e, Lock Washer, #8 SS EA.
100061 0 O Nut, 8-32 Hex SS EA.
100078 Q # Foot, bumper With Screw EA.
100161 i’i r"”"% Tube Assembly, Copper 1/4' x .030” x .88” EA.
100190 C ) é} Jam Nut, 1/2 - 20 Brass EA.
100191 y O Nut, 6-32 Hex SS EA.
3
| Pop Rivet, Black
110810 i Y [Replaces 100192 Pop Rivet SS] EA.
13-Jun-19 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 13

www.newcocoffee.com




LCD-1
HOT LIQUID COFFEE DISPENSING MACHINE

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM

Miscellaneous Components - Continued

ﬁ\
100194 i X Pop Rivet, SS Flat Head 1 EA.
100212 Q i;‘} #6 Lock Washer, External Tooth SS 1 EA.

101035 Grommet, Strain Relief 14/3 1 EA.
104015 Bezel, Adaptor Black Plastic 1 EA.
104137 Washer, Star Lock .690 ID 1 EA.

104151 ” J Check Valve, Duck .301 x 0.656 1 EA.

105043 - . 6-32 x 3/8” PPHMS With Washer SS 1 EA.

105043-B géé 6-32 x 3/8” PPHMS With Washer Black 1 EA.

13-Jun-19 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 14
www.newcocoffee.com



LCD-1
HOT LIQUID COFFEE DISPENSING MACHINE

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM

Miscellaneous Components - Continued

105048 T )e Screw, 8-32 x 3/8” Washer PPHMS SS 2 EA.
105115 Transformer, 120VP 24VCT 40VA 1 EA.
107331 ‘ g Tee, hose 3/8” KYNAR 1 EA.
110626 [Regonn{ n?ef ; c?:/d] tst%ci?nv;e;art] 1 EA.
110958 [Recomnli(:haciye’d1 %:/ochcing Part] 1 EA.
111634 '%@)@ f >y Hose Clamp, .459ID 1 EA.
[ N
120436 f  ? Spring Retainer Clip, Mix Chamber 1 EA.
120575 ‘g Plug, Tank Drain 5/16” Tube 1 EA.

13-Jun-19 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 15
www.newcocoffee.com



LCD-1
HOT LIQUID COFFEE DISPENSING MACHINE

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM

Miscellaneous Components - Continued

(C
120578 ; ‘\\ Clamp, Drain LCD-1 1 EA.
|
120580 — Lead Wire, 14GA Violet/Black Teflon 2-2 1 EA.
120581 — Lead Wire, 14GA Violet/Black Teflon 1S-2 1 EA.

Control Board Assembly, LCD-1

120585 [Recommended Stocking Part] 1 EA.

121294 Mixing Chamber, Double Stem One Out 1 EA.
e

121295 Mounting Bracket, Mixing Chamber 1 EA.

121304 Drip Tray Only, LCD-1 1 EA.

121296 - Lower Panel, Front LCD-1 1 EA.

13-Jun-19 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 16
www.newcocoffee.com



LCD-1
HOT LIQUID COFFEE DISPENSING MACHINE

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM

Miscellaneous Components - Continued

-
121305 H Grid Only, Drip Tray LCD-1 1 EA.
121306 . Cover Only, LCD-1 1 EA.
—T—
121307 x Rear Panel, LCD-1 1 EA.
I
ﬂ [y
205083 || | Bulkhead Union, 1/4" Tube 1 EA.
| ‘ i
.

511050 @ @ Snap On bushing, Split 3/4" 1 EA.

700021 @ &) Nut, Knurled 8-32 Brass 1 EA.

701309 say J"(S';‘x Screw, 6-32 x 1/2" Internal Washer 1 EA.
w8

€y

R ) .

781040 S ;’ Bulkhead, Cappuccino Water 1 EA.
e

13-Jun-19 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 17

www.newcocoffee.com



HOT LIQUID COFFEE DISPENSING MACHINE

LCD-1

ITEM #

IMAGE

DESCRIPTION

Miscellaneous Components - Continued

N\

UM

)
781533 k A} Screw, 8-32 x 7/8” PPHMS SS EA.
A e
781843 Power Cord, 14/3 With Shrink EA.
800204 f Elbow, Outlet BF EA.
111177 ”~3 Nut, For Valve Assembly [120378] EA.
900083 Easy Clean Solution, Scholle EA.
13-Jun-19 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 18

www.newcocoffee.com




13-Jun-19

LCD-1
HOT LIQUID COFFEE DISPENSING MACHINE

NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867
www.newcocoffee.com

19



13-Jun-19

LCD-1
HOT LIQUID COFFEE DISPENSING MACHINE

NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867
www.newcocoffee.com

20



